
Key Plan

No. Description Date

PROJECT NO:

ISSUE DATE:

CONTACT:

CHECKED BY:

This document, and the ideas and designs incorporated herein,
as an instrument of professional service, is the property of
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc., and is not to be used, in whole
or in part, for any other project, without the written
authorization of Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

D
RA

W
IN

G
: G

:\
15

10
48

00
_B

EN
C

O
UR

TS
\C

IV
\D

W
G

\C
O

N
C

EP
T 

4.
D

W
G

LA
YO

UT
: E

XI
ST

IN
G

 P
A

RK
IN

G
 , 

LA
ST

 S
A

V
ED

: D
G

51
11

, 7
/1

4/
20

15
 1

0:
11

:3
5 

A
M

LA
ST

 P
LO

TT
ED

 B
Y:

 D
IE

G
O

 G
A

RC
IA

, 7
/1

4/
20

15
 1

0:
12

:1
3 

A
M

 ("
PL

O
TT

ED
 B

Y:
" V

A
LI

D
 O

N
 H

A
RD

 C
O

PY
 O

N
LY

)

architecture|engineering|surveying

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION:

479.636.4838 t    479.631.6224 f

Rogers, Arkansas 72756
901 N. 47th St., Suite 200

Crafton Tull
www.craftontull.com

R

© 2015 Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc.

D. ELLIS
06/30/2015
15104800

EXHIBIT A

EXISTING PARKING COUNT

R


